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No Store name Country/Region City Address Official Site Style of the shop
108-4551 Blackcomb Way, Whistler, BC
1|Nagomi Sushi Canada Whistler www.nagomisushi.com Restaurant
VON 1B4
378 Avenue Victoria, Westmount, QC H3Z
2|Park Restaurant Canada Westmount N4 parkresto.com/ Restaurant
55 Vansco Road, Toronto, Ontario, M8Z
3|Allseas Sushi Canada Ontario 578 www.allseassushi.net/ Retail Store
55 Vansco Road, Toronto, Ontario, M8Z
4{Mike's Fish Market Canada Ontario 578 mikesfishmarket.ca/ Retail Store
5| Shokunin Canada Calgary 2016 4th St SW Calgary, Alberta, T2S1W3 |www.shokuninyyc.ca Restaurant
633 Silver Star Blvd. Unit 108, Toronto,
6|Aka-Oni Ramen & Izakaya Canada Toronto www.akaoni.ca Restaurant
ON L4C 9J3
7|Ginko Japanese Restaurant Canada Toronto 655 Dixon Road Toronto, ON M9W 1J3 www.ginkojapaneserestaurant.ca Restaurant
) : @ namirestaurant.ca/
8|Nami Japanese Restaurant Canada Toronto 55 Adelaide Street East,M5C 1K6 X . Restaurant
@ www.instagram.com/namirestaurant/
. . 181 Bay Street, Brookfield Place, @ www.kijapanese.com
9|ki modern japanese + bar Canada Toronto - . Restaurant
Toronto,M5J 2T3 @ kijapanese (Instagram / Twitter)
10|Aburi Hana Restaurants Ltd. Canada Toronto 102 Yorkville Avenue, Unit 4, M5R 1B9 www.aburihana.com/ Restaurant
. 800 Sheppard Avenue East, Toronto, ON . .
11| Taro's Fish Inc. Canada Toronto tarosfish.wordpress.com/ Retail Store
M2K 1C3
Pusateri's Fine Foods Pusateris Avenue
12 Canada Toronto 1539 Avenue Road, North York,M5M 3X4 [www.botejyu.co.jp Retail Store
Road Store
Pusateri's Fine Foods Pusateris Bayview Bayview Village Mall 2901 Bayview @ www.pusateris.com/ .
13 Canada Toronto Retail Store
Village Store Avenue Unit 133 Toronto, On M2KI1E6  |@ www.instagram.com/pusaterisfoods/
Pusateri's Fine Foods Pusateris Yorkville X @ www.pusateris.com/ .
14 Canada Toronto 57 Yorkville Avenue Toronto, On M5R3V6 X X Retail Store
Store @ www.instagram.com/pusaterisfoods/
. . Niagara On-The- . . . .
15| Masaki Sushi Canada Lak 60 Picton St. Niagara On-The-Lake, ON  |www.masakisushi.ca/ Restaurant
ake
Octopus' Garden Restaurant 1995 Cornwall Ave. Vancouver BC V6J @ www.octopusgarden-canada.com/
16 Canada Vancouver . Restaurant
1C9 @ www.instagram.com/octopus_garden_vancouver
1123 Mainland St, Vancouver, BC V6B
17|Bistro Sakana Canada Vancouver 5p2 www.bistrosakana.com Restaurant
15208 Pacific Ave. White Rock,
18| Taka's Sushi Canada Vancouver www.taka.ca Restaurant
Vancouver, BC V4B 1P7
19| Tetsu Sushi Bar Canada Vancouver 775 Denman St, Vancouver, BC Restaurant
20|Tojo's Restaurant Canada Vancouver 1133 W Broadway,V6h 1g1 www.tojo’s.comwww.tojo’s.com Restaurant
101-2232 Marine Dr, West Vancouver, BC
21|Zen Japanese Restaurant Canada Vancouver www.zenjapanese.ca Restaurant
V7V 1K4
7634 Woodbine Ave Unit3, Markham, ON
22|ZEN JAPANESE RESTAURANT Canada Markham L3R 2N2 zenjapaneserestaurant.com/ Restaurant
3160 Steeles Ave.East Unit #3, Markham | .
23|lzakaya Ju Canada Markham izakayaju.ca/ Restaurant
L3R 4G9
Unit 11 3160 Steeles Ave E, Markham,
24|Heisei Mart Canada Markham www.j-town.ca Retail Store
ON L3R 4G9
3160 Steeles Ave E, Markham, ON L3R . .
25[J-Town by The Sea Canada Markham 4G9 jtownbythesea.ca/ Retail Store
3160 STEELES AVE. ROAD EAST, UNIT
26|FAMU INC. Canada Markham www.famu.ca famu_inc Retail Store
8,L3R4G9
27|Chens Enterprises Corporation Canada Mississauga 5830 Coopers Ave. Mississauga,L4Z 1Y3 [www.ChensEC.com Retail Store
28|Ryu Canada Montreal 1468 Peel st, Montreal QC H3A 1S8 www.ryupeel.com Restaurant
. . #1028-, 8300 Capstan Way, Richmond,
29|Kyabia Japanese Restaurant Canada Richmond Restaurant
BC V6X 4B7
130-135, 4751 Garden City Rd, Richmond,
30| Tsukiji Japanese Restaurant Canada Richmond tsukiji.ca/ Restaurant
BC V6X 3M7

*Note: This list is based on the data at the time of certification.
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